ESF VALLOIRE : Chamois du 23/12/2022 & 14h45

Ouvreur
BOUVARD SAMUEL

1.00

32.43

32.10

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

37.55

43.33

49.75

56.17

57.78

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1| DELGADO CLEMENT M| 2005 | CAD 33.15 2.62 Or 6.47
2|MAGNIN ESTEBAN M| 2004 | CAD 36.60 11.22 Or 15.07
3|MAGNIN ALISEE F| 2009 BEN 37.07 12.38 Or 16.23
4(POLAUD ELICIA F| 2004 | CAD 37.11 12.49 Or 16.34
5|REYDET STESSY F| 2005 | CAD 38.96 17.10 Vermeil 20.95
6 | CORNU MAXIME M| 2003 JUN 39.30 17.94 Vermeil 21.79
7| MIKSA VADIM M| 2012 MIC 39.83 19.26 Vermeil 23.11
8 | EUGENIO MARILOU F| 2005 | CAD 41.15 22.55 Vermeil 26.40
9| DELALANDRE CLEMENT M| 2006 MIN 42.71 26.44 Vermeil 30.29

10 | REYNES VICTOIRE F| 2009 BEN 4491 31.93 Argent 35.78

11| MAGNIN PIERRE ANTOINE M| 2012 MIC 44.94 32.00 Argent 35.85

12 |REYNES CLEMENCE F| 2007 MIN 45.88 34.34 Argent 38.19

13|RAY TERENCE M| 2008 BEN 46.92 36.94 Argent 40.79
14| CORNU CLEMENT M| 2008 BEN 48.30 40.38 Argent 44.23
15| FINAS VALENTIN M| 2012 MIC 49.64 43.71 Argent 47.56
16 [ JACQUIER MILAN M| 2008 BEN 52.19 50.07 Bronze 53.92
17| FROMENT LEANDRE M| 2012 MIC 52.78 51.54 Bronze 55.39
18 |LECLERC THOMAS M| 2012 MIC 54.07 54.75 Bronze 58.60

TRABUCCO PAOLO M| 2005 | CAD ABD

GRESSE AUDREY F| 1993 SEN ABD

FINAS MAXIME M| 2007 MIN ABD

MECHIN BASTIEN M| 2004 | CAD ABD

BENRHAMOUS MARWAN M| 2004 | CAD ABD

GRILLET AUBERT LOUIS M| 2003 JUN ABD

MIKSA MAXAN M| 2011 POU ABD

SAVOYE ALEXIS M| 2011 POU ABS

AMATO CLEONICE F| 2014 MIC ABS

DESVIGNES HONORINE F| 2013 MIC ABS

FONTENOY ETHAN M| 2012 MIC ABS

FLAVEN ARTHUR M| 2011 POU ABS

GENDRE AURORE F| 2010 POU ABS

HAFSAOUI HUGO M| 2013 MIC ABS

DURAND LOUIS M| 2013 MIC ABS

GENTON HUGO M| 2012 MIC ABS

VALANTIN MARTIN M| 2012 MIC ABS

DUFFAU TOM M| 2009 BEN ABS

PERIGAULT ARTHUR M| 2009 BEN ABS

GILBERT MATTEO M| 2009 BEN ABS

REBIFFE THIBAULT M| 1984 MA1 ABS
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GESLIN CANDICE F| 2006 MIN ABS
PERIGAULT GAUTHIER M| 2011 POU ABS
RATEL ANTOINE M| 2007 MIN ABS
TRAVERSAC CHARLOTTE F| 2011 POU ABS
TAPIERO CHARLES M| 1948 MA4 ABS
FLAVEN SAMUEL M| 2014 MIC ABS

www.clubesf.com

Page 2




